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7:30 p.m

Regular City Council Meeting
July 25, 2016
Agenda

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes: July 11, 2016

Approval of Bills: None

Approval of Agenda

Presentation- CPR Recognition- 5.L.P.D- Sergeant Douglas Baaki, Officer Tracy Brooks

8.L.F.D- Deputy Chief Mike Weir, Captain Cory Armstrong, Lieutenant Jeff Noechel, Firefighter Ryan
Carlington, Firefighter Lauren Carlington, Firefighter Cindy Conrad and Huron Valtley Ambulance,
Paramedics Andrew Bentley, and Rodrigo Fonseca

Pubiic Comment

Old Business -

1.
2. Establish pay rates for Non-Union Employees and Department Heads
3. Consider purchase of Single Elgin Pelican Street Sweeper

Police Chief Employment Agresment

New Business-

1

2
3
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7
8
9
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0.

Appointments- Cultural Arts Commission

Resignation/Appointment — Parks & Recreafion Commission

Cultural Arts Commission Report

Consider approval of Pumpkinfest 2016- Downtown road closures

Consider approval of Pumpkinfest Parade- Dowrtown road closures

Consider approval of Acting City Manager compeansation for Bob Martin

Consider approval for purchase of 2 LifePak 1000 Automated External Defibrillators
Consider approval of 3 sets of firefighting turnout gear

50/50 Sidewalk Program 2016

Consider approval of Ball Field Memorial

Discussion- Downtown
Manager's Report-
Council Comments-
Adjournment



